For further information please visit www.walkerfiltration.com
Silicone Free
Dust Filters
Models  |  SF0006 to SF1500
Flow Rates 6 SCFM (10 Nm³/hr) to 1500 SCFM (2550 Nm³/hr)
Ideally suited for applications such as paint spraying and automotive industry, where
silicone-free air prevents costly downtime and product spoilage, our Silicone Free
Filters deliver significantly reduced pressure loss and particle removal down

2
2
1
For further information please call: +1 814 836 2900
Walker Filtration Inc, 4748 Pacific Avenue, Erie, PA 16506, USA
tel: +1 814 836 2900  fax: +1 814 836 7921  email: usa@walkerfiltration.com  web: www.walkerfiltration.com
* Rated flow at 100 psig (7 barg), reference conditions at 14.7 psi(a) (1.014 bar(a)), 68°F (20°C)
Filter model Pipe size inches
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions inches (mm) Weight
lbs
Weight
kg
Element model
SCFM Nm฀/hr A B C D
SF0006 (grade) 1/8 6 10 1.97 (50) 0.67 (17) 6.18 (157) 2.36 (60) 0.6 0.3 ESF0306
SF0015 (grade) ¼ 15 25 1.97 (50) 0.67 (17) 6.18 (157) 2.36 (60) 0.6 0.3 ESF0306
SF0025 (grade) ¼ 25 42 2.76 (70) 0.91 (23) 9.09 (231) 2.76 (70) 1.3 0.6 ESF0408
SF0032 (grade) 3/8 32 54 2.76 (70) 0.91 (23) 9.09 (231) 2.76 (70) 1.3 0.6 ESF0408
SF0050 (grade) ½ 50 85 2.76 (70) 0.91 (23) 9.09 (231) 2.76 (70) 1.3 0.6 ESF0412
SF0070 (grade) ½ 70 119 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 11.22 (285) 3.15 (80) 3.7 1.7 ESF0612
SF0085 (grade) ¾ 85 144 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 11.22 (285) 3.15 (80) 3.7 1.7 ESF0612
SF0105 (grade) 1 105 178 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 11.22 (285) 3.15 (80) 3.7 1.7 ESF0612
SF0125 (grade) ¾ 125 212 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 14.57 (370) 3.15 (80) 4.4 2.0 ESF0621
SF0175 (grade) 1 175 297 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 14.57 (370) 3.15 (80) 4.4 2.0 ESF0621
SF0280 (grade) 1¼ 280 476 5.51 (140) 1.61 (41) 18.74 (476) 3.35 (85) 6.6 3.0 ESF0731
SF0320 (grade) 1½ 320 544 5.51 (140) 1.61 (41) 18.74 (476) 3.35 (85) 6.6 3.0 ESF0731
SF0400 (grade) 1½ 400 680 6.69 (170) 2.08 (53) 20.00 (508) 3.94 (100) 10.8 4.9 ESF0831
SF0450 (grade) 2 450 765 6.69 (170) 2.08 (53) 20.00 (508) 3.94 (100) 10.8 4.9 ESF0831
SF0700 (grade) 2 700 1189 6.69 (170) 2.08 (53) 27.87 (708) 3.94 (100) 12.1 5.5 ESF0850
SF0850 (grade) 2½ 850 1444 8.66 (220) 2.75 (70) 28.98 (736) 3.94 (100) 23.1 10.5 ESF1140
SF0900 (grade) 3 900 1529 8.66 (220) 2.75 (70) 28.98 (736) 3.94 (100) 23.1 10.5 ESF1140
SF1250 (grade) 3 1250 2125 8.66 (220) 2.75 (70) 33.74 (857) 3.94 (100) 25.4 11.5 ESF1160
SF1500 (grade) 3 1500 2550 8.66 (220) 2.75 (70) 39.57 (1005) 3.94 (100) 27.6 12.5 ESF1175
Technical Notes
1. Direction of air flow is outside to in through the filter element.